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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  61   Girls High Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oxford Regional NHEmma Mattinson ______________________ _______1 259
Oxford Regional NHEmma Galbraith ______________________ _______2 182
EB Chandler NHEmily Gagne ______________________ _______3 181
Pugwash District NHDanielle Wilson ______________________ _______4 350
EB Chandler NHChloe Ripley-Stubbert ______________________ _______5 303
Pugwash District NHJenny Mingo ______________________ _______6 277
W.A.Macleod Cons NHJennifer Morse ______________________ _______7 281
Oxford Regional NHLydia Wood ______________________ _______8 352
W.A.Macleod Cons NHSarah Lowe ______________________ _______9 229
Thorburn Con. NHEliza Snell ______________________ _______10 323
Springhill Jr/Sr NHCorrine Spicer ______________________ _______11 326
EB Chandler NHBryley McFadden ______________________ _______12 266
Pugwash District NHMaggie Dewar ______________________ _______13 155
Thorburn Con. NHAlicia Thomsen ______________________ _______14 332
Oxford Regional NHSara MacDonald ______________________ _______15 240
West Pictou NHKeeley Shipley ______________________ _______16 319
EB Chandler NHKirsten Lawrence ______________________ _______17 222
West Pictou NHHayley Teague ______________________ _______18 331

Event  69   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Nova Ed. NDKatelyn Dunn ______________________ _______1 159
North Nova Ed. NDSarah Macneil ______________________ _______2 252
Northumberland NDSam McNeil ______________________ _______3 272
Oxford Regional NDCassandra Cotton ______________________ _______4 146
Amherst Regi NDTameka Hussey ______________________ _______5 212
Northumberland NDGrace Maxner ______________________ _______6 262
Advocate NDDenver Fraser ______________________ _______7 175
Northumberland NDAlanta Bezanson ______________________ _______8 122
Pugwash District NDBrooke-Lynne Tuttle ______________________ _______9 334
Oxford Regional NDBethany Warwick ______________________ _______10 343
North Nova Ed. NDSabrina Snyder ______________________ _______11 324
North Nova Ed. NDDanielle Maceachern ______________________ _______12 242
Amherst Regi NDSharon McCrossin ______________________ _______13 264
Pictou Academy NDLindsey Wilson ______________________ _______14 351
Pugwash District NDMacKenzie Moore ______________________ _______15 280
Amherst Regi NDAlana Legere ______________________ _______16 224
River Hebert NDEmily Hoeg ______________________ _______17 211
Amherst Regi NDJacqueline nicole Bailey ______________________ _______18 108
River Hebert NDJoanne Buboire ______________________ _______19 134
Advocate NDGabby Fraser ______________________ _______20 176
River Hebert NDSally Belliveau ______________________ _______21 116
Pugwash District NDHudson Burke ______________________ _______22 135
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  58   Boys Long Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amherst Regi NDCody Tuttle ______________________ _______1 567
Pugwash District NDSam Wade ______________________ _______2 575
Amherst Regi NDNabil Mohamad ______________________ _______3 509
Oxford Regional NDJeff MacDonald ______________________ _______4 471
Pictou Academy NDMac Murray ______________________ _______5 515
Oxford Regional NDTiarnan Whalen ______________________ _______6 578
Amherst Regi NDJordan Dyck ______________________ _______7 410
Pugwash District NDHayden Polley ______________________ _______8 526
Pictou Academy NDEthan Scothorn ______________________ _______9 543
Oxford Regional NDWolf Stievano ______________________ _______10 555
River Hebert NDAlex Mattinson ______________________ _______11 492
Pictou Academy NDJordan Underwood ______________________ _______12 568
Northumberland NDEric Hughes ______________________ _______13 443
North Nova Ed. NDAlex Moore ______________________ _______14 510
Advocate NDNathan Nuttall ______________________ _______15 519
Oxford Regional NDAlex Rushton ______________________ _______16 540
Amherst Regi NDJustin Milner ______________________ _______17 506
Advocate NDJordan Macgillivary ______________________ _______18 478
Amherst Regi NDHunter Reid-Black ______________________ _______19 534
Amherst Regi NDDiwan Minocha ______________________ _______20 507
Pugwash District NDJohn Burns Duynisveld ______________________ _______21 409
Northumberland NDTyler Green ______________________ _______22 433

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 4kg Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Nova Ed. NDBree Jenkins ______________________ _______1 213
Amherst Regi NDAdele Mansour ______________________ _______2 253
North Nova Ed. NDCarlin Purvis ______________________ _______3 295
North Nova Ed. NDCaitlyn Sandluck ______________________ _______4 315
Advocate NDCourtney Benjamin ______________________ _______5 118
North Nova Ed. NDRycha Levy ______________________ _______6 226
Amherst Regi NDTeresa Vanstraten ______________________ _______7 338
Oxford Regional NDKathryn Hickman ______________________ _______8 206
Amherst Regi NDRyanne Belyea ______________________ _______9 117
Pugwash District NDSarah Foster ______________________ _______10 174
North Nova Ed. NDSarah English ______________________ _______11 583

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oxford Regional NDSpencer Richard ______________________ _______1 535
Pugwash District NDNoah Moore ______________________ _______2 512
Pugwash District NDFisher Goldie ______________________ _______3 430
Pugwash District NDAustin Lynds ______________________ _______4 465
Oxford Regional NDDrew Skidmore ______________________ _______5 548
River Hebert NDKurtis Langille ______________________ _______6 457
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  91   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDDamian Brophy ______________________ _______1 374
Pugwash District NDJosh Pollard ______________________ _______2 525
Oxford Regional NDJusdin Jacklin ______________________ _______3 445
EB Chandler NDJackson Comeau ______________________ _______4 387
River John NDCameron Gaudet ______________________ _______5 427
EB Chandler NDNolan Kelba ______________________ _______6 449
Trenton Middle NDKevin Rankin ______________________ _______7 531
Pugwash District NDConnor Leard ______________________ _______8 461
EB Chandler NDMatt Moorehouse ______________________ _______9 513
W.A.Macleod Cons NDParker Swain ______________________ _______10 557
Oxford Regional NDJosh Rushton ______________________ _______11 541
East Pictou MS NDDennis Moore ______________________ _______12 511
Pugwash District NDEric Rose ______________________ _______13 539
New Glasgow Ac NDCharlie Delaney ______________________ _______14 404
EB Chandler NDDallas Mannette ______________________ _______15 486
Springhill Jr/Sr NDBrian Smith ______________________ _______16 549
W.A.Macleod Cons NDLuke Fortune ______________________ _______17 420
West Pictou NDBrent Dean ______________________ _______18 402
Dr. W.A. MacLeod NDKade Mason ______________________ _______19 490
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJacob Mason ______________________ _______20 489
Oxford Regional NDKeegan Stewart ______________________ _______21 554
Dr. W.A. MacLeod NDDuncan Cameron ______________________ _______22 376
Trenton Middle NDBen Turnbull ______________________ _______23 566
West Pictou NDCole MacDougall ______________________ _______24 476
Pugwash District NDCameron Thompson ______________________ _______25 563
Trenton Middle NDDylon Francis ______________________ _______26 421
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  67   Girls Triple Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Advocate NDSkye Berry ______________________ _______1 120
EB Chandler NDChloe Ripley-Stubbert ______________________ _______2 303
West Pictou NDMeg Maxner ______________________ _______3 263
West Pictou NDSideny Baillie ______________________ _______4 109
Pugwash District NDTaylor Spicer ______________________ _______5 327
River Hebert NDJenna Gower ______________________ _______6 186
Pugwash District NDDanielle Wilson ______________________ _______7 350
Oxford Regional NDKatie Baker ______________________ _______8 110
EB Chandler NDImogen Quinn ______________________ _______9 298
Oxford Regional NDRailyn Cann ______________________ _______10 139
Pugwash District NDSelina Schouten ______________________ _______11 316
River Hebert NDSkyla Berry ______________________ _______12 121
EB Chandler NDKatie Hawkes ______________________ _______13 198
Oxford Regional NDSara MacDonald ______________________ _______14 240
River Hebert NDChloe Fagan ______________________ _______15 169
River Hebert NDMadison Reid ______________________ _______16 301
Oxford Regional NDEmma Galbraith ______________________ _______17 182
Oxford Regional NDBrianna Warwick ______________________ _______18 344
River Hebert NDHannah Langille ______________________ _______19 220
Pugwash District NDMaria Duynisveld ______________________ _______20 161
Advocate NDJenna Macgillivary ______________________ _______21 243
EB Chandler NDKirsten Lawrence ______________________ _______22 222
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  80   Boys Discus Throw 1.0kg Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDChris Brander ______________________ _______1 373
W.A.Macleod Cons NDLuke Fortune ______________________ _______2 420
Pugwash District NDDamian Brophy ______________________ _______3 374
W.A.Macleod Cons NDCamden Bonvie ______________________ _______4 371
New Glasgow Ac NDCharlie Delaney ______________________ _______5 404
Oxford Regional NDJosh Rushton ______________________ _______6 541
EB Chandler NDDallas Mannette ______________________ _______7 486
Pugwash District NDConnor Leard ______________________ _______8 461
Pugwash District NDCameron Thompson ______________________ _______9 563
W.A.Macleod Cons NDParker Swain ______________________ _______10 557
EB Chandler NDGreg Ripley ______________________ _______11 537
West Pictou NDBrent Dean ______________________ _______12 402
Pugwash District NDChad Darragh ______________________ _______13 401
Springhill Jr/Sr NDIssac Ford ______________________ _______14 419
EB Chandler NDBrady Crowe ______________________ _______15 400
EB Chandler NDIsaac Vans-Snick ______________________ _______16 571
Oxford Regional NDJusdin Jacklin ______________________ _______17 445
Springhill Jr/Sr NDBrian Smith ______________________ _______18 549
River Hebert NDJohn-Simon Beaton ______________________ _______19 364
Springhill Jr/Sr NDBen McLellan ______________________ _______20 498
Dr. W.A. MacLeod NDKade Mason ______________________ _______21 490
EB Chandler NDJackson Comeau ______________________ _______22 387
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJacob Mason ______________________ _______23 489
Oxford Regional NDKeegan Stewart ______________________ _______24 554

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 4kg Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northumberland NDTatum McLean ______________________ _______1 270
Oxford Regional NDDeedra Greene ______________________ _______2 190
Pictou Academy NDKenzie Leblanc ______________________ _______3 223
Northumberland NDBrooke McVicar ______________________ _______4 273
River Hebert NDSally Belliveau ______________________ _______5 116
North Nova Ed. NDYolanda Di Gioacchino ______________________ _______6 156
North Nova Ed. NDRobyn Simpson ______________________ _______7 320
River Hebert NDTamara McKinnon ______________________ _______8 269
Advocate NDDenver Fraser ______________________ _______9 175
Springhill Jr/Sr NDChelsea Atkinson ______________________ _______10 104
Pugwash District NDOlivia Foster ______________________ _______11 173
North Nova Ed. NDHeath Miller ______________________ _______12 276
Oxford Regional NDJessica Broughm ______________________ _______13 133
River Hebert NDSarah Beardsley ______________________ _______14 114
Amherst Regi NDBryley Brooks ______________________ _______15 131
Pugwash District NDBrianna Cameron ______________________ _______16 136
Advocate NDGabby Fraser ______________________ _______17 176
Amherst Regi NDAlana Legere ______________________ _______18 224
Pugwash District NDMeaghan McLearn ______________________ _______19 271
Amherst Regi NDSharon McCrossin ______________________ _______20 264
Pugwash District NDAbby Langille ______________________ _______21 219
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  65   Girls High Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NHCayley Meade ______________________ _______1 274
North Nova Ed. NHLena Keil ______________________ _______2 214
Amherst Regi NHMia Furlong ______________________ _______3 180
Amherst Regi NHHannah Clarke ______________________ _______4 141
North Nova Ed. NHJordan Landry ______________________ _______5 218

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amherst Regi NDKeaton Mappleback ______________________ _______1 487
River Hebert NDJohnathan Buboire ______________________ _______2 375
Amherst Regi NDJustin Ott ______________________ _______3 520
Advocate NDRyan Collins ______________________ _______4 386
Advocate NDBrandon Nuttall ______________________ _______5 518
Oxford Regional NDJames Black ______________________ _______6 369
Amherst Regi NDJacob Harnish ______________________ _______7 436
Amherst Regi NDManuel Suaiez ______________________ _______8 556
North Nova Ed. NDDylan Perry ______________________ _______9 524
Pugwash District NDCaleb Pye ______________________ _______10 529
North Nova Ed. NDKaelan Schmidt ______________________ _______11 542
Oxford Regional NDDrew Skidmore ______________________ _______12 548
Pugwash District NDJordan Boyd ______________________ _______13 372
Amherst Regi NDBrandon Metz ______________________ _______14 503
Pugwash District NDFisher Goldie ______________________ _______15 430
River Hebert NDBradley Belliveau ______________________ _______16 365
Oxford Regional NDConnor Patriquin ______________________ _______17 522
River Hebert NDZachary Creese ______________________ _______18 397
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  103   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pictou Academy NDEthan MacCallum ______________________ _______1 468
Pugwash District NDMason MacDonald ______________________ _______2 473
Pictou Academy NDJake Temple ______________________ _______3 561
Oxford Regional NDJordan Graves ______________________ _______4 432
Amherst Regi NDJosh Nicholl ______________________ _______5 517
Oxford Regional NDJeff MacDonald ______________________ _______6 471
Oxford Regional NDTiarnan Whalen ______________________ _______7 578
Pugwash District NDHarvey Cottrill ______________________ _______8 394
Amherst Regi NDJames Laceby ______________________ _______9 453
Oxford Regional NDJackson Black ______________________ _______10 368
River Hebert NDAlex Mattinson ______________________ _______11 492
Pugwash District NDCameron Blaikie ______________________ _______12 370
Northumberland NDTyler Swain ______________________ _______13 558
Pugwash District NDJayden Mennhennett ______________________ _______14 502
Pictou Academy NDJordan Underwood ______________________ _______15 568
Amherst Regi NDDiwan Minocha ______________________ _______16 507
Springhill Jr/Sr NDConnor MacDonald ______________________ _______17 469
River Hebert NDJan Landells ______________________ _______18 455
Amherst Regi NDAdam Gaudet ______________________ _______19 426
Advocate NDJordan Macgillivary ______________________ _______20 478
River Hebert NDMitchell Fagan ______________________ _______21 414
Springhill Jr/Sr NDTevin Somers ______________________ _______22 582
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  73   Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Pictou NDMaddie MacDonald ______________________ _______1 237
New Glasgow Ac NDHayley Earle ______________________ _______2 163
Springhill Jr/Sr NDMacKenzie Rushton ______________________ _______3 309
Pugwash District NDJessica Liebmann ______________________ _______4 227
East Pictou MS NDKristen Dewar ______________________ _______5 154
EB Chandler NDVictoria Webb ______________________ _______6 345
Thorburn Con. NDKatie Enfield ______________________ _______7 166
EB Chandler NDAshley Ripley ______________________ _______8 302
EB Chandler NDEmily Bacon ______________________ _______9 106
Pugwash District NDEmma Jane Chapman ______________________ _______10 140
New Glasgow Ac NDSarah O'Neil ______________________ _______11 289
EB Chandler NDEmma Gould ______________________ _______12 185
Pugwash District NDNatasha Woods ______________________ _______13 354
East Pictou MS NDChloe Martell ______________________ _______14 254
W.A.Macleod Cons NDKelsey Hann ______________________ _______15 195
West Pictou NDKeeley Shipley ______________________ _______16 319
Pictou Academy NDJenna Reid ______________________ _______17 300
Pugwash District NDMadi Allen ______________________ _______18 102
Oxford Regional NDJazmine Epton ______________________ _______19 168
River Hebert NDAbby Mattinson ______________________ _______20 258
EB Chandler NDImogen Quinn ______________________ _______21 298
Pugwash District NDCarol Anne Walton ______________________ _______22 340
Springhill Jr/Sr NDCorrine Spicer ______________________ _______23 326
Thorburn Con. NDEliza Snell ______________________ _______24 323
Oxford Regional NDGracie Woodland ______________________ _______25 353
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJenna Hickey ______________________ _______26 205
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

EB Chandler NDDaniel McLellan ______________________ _______1 499
Trenton Middle NDJackson Beadle ______________________ _______2 362
Pugwash District NDGrayson Langill ______________________ _______3 456
West Pictou NDLuc Corbin ______________________ _______4 389
Trenton Middle NDDawson Crosby ______________________ _______5 398
East Pictou MS NDBrandon Benoit ______________________ _______6 367
Pugwash District NDConnor Miller ______________________ _______7 505
New Glasgow Ac NDJosh Mackinnon ______________________ _______8 482
East Pictou MS NDDennis Moore ______________________ _______9 511
EB Chandler NDCaleb Vanvulpen ______________________ _______10 572
Springhill Jr/Sr NDAedan Sheffar ______________________ _______11 546
New Glasgow Ac NDJaren Johnson ______________________ _______12 448
West Pictou NDBrent Dean ______________________ _______13 402
Pugwash District NDKameron Elliott ______________________ _______14 412
West Pictou NDCole Dennis ______________________ _______15 405
Oxford Regional NDAndrew Rideout ______________________ _______16 536
Oxford Regional NDJusdin Jacklin ______________________ _______17 445
Trenton Middle NDBrandon Campbell ______________________ _______18 378
EB Chandler NDJake Adams ______________________ _______19 359
EB Chandler NDNick Cheverie ______________________ _______20 383
Springhill Jr/Sr NDGarrett Cotton ______________________ _______21 393
Thorburn Con. NDGavin Urqhuart ______________________ _______22 569
River Hebert NDLucas Lucy-Vance ______________________ _______23 464
East Pictou MS NDDawson Chisholm ______________________ _______24 384
East Pictou MS NDLogan Kirwan ______________________ _______25 451
Oxford Regional NDJosh Rushton ______________________ _______26 541
Pugwash District NDChris Brander ______________________ _______27 373
Oxford Regional NDChase Cotton ______________________ _______28 392
New Glasgow Ac NDMatt Chediac ______________________ _______29 382
West Pictou NDCal Maxner ______________________ _______30 493
EB Chandler NDKyle Walker ______________________ _______31 576
New Glasgow Ac NDCody Leblanc ______________________ _______32 462
New Glasgow Ac NDJack Smith ______________________ _______33 550
Pugwash District NDRiley Madore ______________________ _______34 485
East Pictou MS NDKameron Garneau ______________________ _______35 425
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJeremy Voutour ______________________ _______36 574
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  63   Girls High Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oxford Regional NHAshley Wheaton ______________________ _______1 346
Northumberland NHAlanta Bezanson ______________________ _______2 122
Northumberland NHGrace Maxner ______________________ _______3 262
North Nova Ed. NHDanielle Maceachern ______________________ _______4 242
Amherst Regi NHTameka Hussey ______________________ _______5 212
Pictou Academy NHLauren Quann ______________________ _______6 297
Pugwash District NHMorgan Campbell ______________________ _______7 138
Pictou Academy NHKylie Maccormack ______________________ _______8 231
North Nova Ed. NHSabrina Snyder ______________________ _______9 324
North Nova Ed. NHYolanda Di Gioacchino ______________________ _______10 156
Oxford Regional NHKassy Robinson ______________________ _______11 304

Event  82   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDJayden Mennhennett ______________________ _______1 502
Advocate NDJordan Macgillivary ______________________ _______2 478
Northumberland NDJason Purnoto ______________________ _______3 528
Pictou Academy NDEthan MacCallum ______________________ _______4 468
Pugwash District NDCameron Blaikie ______________________ _______5 370
Pugwash District NDMason MacDonald ______________________ _______6 473
Amherst Regi NDJosh Nicholl ______________________ _______7 517
Northumberland NDTyler Swain ______________________ _______8 558
Springhill Jr/Sr NDConnor MacDonald ______________________ _______9 469
Pugwash District NDWill Chapman ______________________ _______10 381
River Hebert NDAlex Mattinson ______________________ _______11 492
Oxford Regional NDTiarnan Whalen ______________________ _______12 578
River Hebert NDJan Landells ______________________ _______13 455
Amherst Regi NDNabil Mohamad ______________________ _______14 509
Pugwash District NDHarvey Cottrill ______________________ _______15 394
River Hebert NDMitchell Fagan ______________________ _______16 414
Northumberland NDTyler Green ______________________ _______17 433
Springhill Jr/Sr NDTevin Somers ______________________ _______18 582

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDRafaela Oliveira ______________________ _______1 288
Pugwash District NDCayley Meade ______________________ _______2 274
Amherst Regi NDAdele Mansour ______________________ _______3 253
Amherst Regi NDRisha McKenney ______________________ _______4 268
Amherst Regi NDAyaka Suekawa ______________________ _______5 330
Oxford Regional NDRhyse Black ______________________ _______6 124
Amherst Regi NDSonia Minocha ______________________ _______7 279
Amherst Regi NDRyanne Belyea ______________________ _______8 117
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 1 Field

Event  115   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oxford Regional NDDrew Skidmore ______________________ _______1 548
Amherst Regi NDJoey Lafreniere ______________________ _______2 454
Pugwash District NDFisher Goldie ______________________ _______3 430
Amherst Regi NDJacob Harnish ______________________ _______4 436
Northumberland NDLogan Coulet ______________________ _______5 395
North Nova Ed. NDKaelan Schmidt ______________________ _______6 542
Oxford Regional NDConnor Patriquin ______________________ _______7 522
North Nova Ed. NDScott Langille ______________________ _______8 460
Amherst Regi NDLogan Dowe ______________________ _______9 407
Pugwash District NDAustin Lynds ______________________ _______10 465


